Calhoun Academy
CAVALIERS

2024-2025 Spring Sports Schedule

]V /Varsity Baseball

2/21 HOME Laurence Manning 4:00/7:00

2/25 away @ Colleton Prep 4:00/6:30

2/27 HOME Jefferson Davis 4:00/6:30

2/28 away @ Hammond 4:30/7:00

3/6 away @ Jefferson Davis 4:00/6:30

3/7 HOME Colleton Prep 4:00/6:30

3/10 HOME Branchville 6:00 (Varsity only)
3/12 away @ Branchville 6:00 (Varsity only)
3/18 away @ Thomas Sumter 5:30 (Varsity only)*
3/20 HOME Thomas Sumter 6:00

3/21 away @ Thomas Sumter 5:30

Spring Break Tournament- Ripken Experience Myrtle Beach
3/24  Sidwell Friends (DC)- 11:00

3/24  Avonworth (PA)- 1:30

3/25  Germantown Academy (PA)- 4:00

3/25 St Stephens- St. Annes (VA)- 6:30

3/26  Potomac School- 11:00

3/26  Annapolis Area Christian Academy (MD)- 1:30

3/31 HOME Clarendon Hall 6:00 (Varsity only)*
4/1 away @ Clarendon Hall 5:00/7:00*

4/4 HOME Clarendon Hall 5:00/7:00*

4/7 away @ Orangeburg Prep 7:00 (Varsity only)*
4/8 HOME Orangeburg Prep 5:00/7:00*

4/10 away @ Orangeburg Prep 5:00/7:00*

4/15 away @ The King's 4:00/6:30

4/16 away @ Laurence Manning 4:00/7:00

4/17 HOME The King's 5:00/6:30

4/22 HOME Holly Hill 5:00/7:00

4/24 away @ Holly Hill 5:00/7:00

Calhoun Academy 81 Academy Rd. Saint Matthews, SC 29135

803-874-2734 calhounacademy.org



B-Team Baseball

2/21 away
2/25 HOME
2/28 HOME
3/6 HOME
3/7 away
3/12 HOME
3/14 HOME
3/17 away
3/21 HOME
3/31 away
4/2 away
4/3 away
4/8 away
4/10 HOME
4/15 HOME
4/17 away
]V /Varsity Softball
2/25 away
2/27 HOME
2/28 HOME
3/5 HOME
3/6 away
3/7 HOME
3/18 away
3/20 HOME
3/21 away
3/31 HOME
4/1 away

4/3 HOME

@ Heathwood
Wilson Hall
Hammond
Laurence Manning
@ Williamsburg
Orangeburg Prep
Heathwood Hall

@ Orangeburg Prep
Orangeburg Prep
@ Wilson Hall

@ LMA

@ Clarendon Hall
@ Hammond
Clarendon Hall
Williamsburg

@ Thomas Sumter

@ Colleton Prep
Jefferson Davis
Hammond

Wilson Hall

@ Jefferson Davis
Colleton Prep

@ Thomas Sumter
Thomas Sumter

@ Thomas Sumter
Clarendon Hall

@ Clarendon Hall

Northside Christian

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00

6:00

Varsity 4:00/]V 6:30
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00

4:30 (Varsity only)*
6:00

4:30*

6:00 (Varsity only)*
5:00/7:00*

5:30



4/4
4/7
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/25
4/28
4/29
5/1
5/2
5/5

HOME
away
HOME
away
away
HOME
HOME
away
away
HOME
away
HOME
away

away

B-Team Softball

2/27
2/28
3/4
3/5

away
HOME
HOME

away

Clarendon Hall

@ Orangeburg Prep
Orangeburg Prep

@ Orangeburg Prep
@ The King's

The King’s

Holly Hill

@ Holly Hill

@ PAC
Williamsburg

@ Hammond

PAC

@ Northwood Academy
@ Wilson Hall

@ PAC
Hammond
Clarendon Hall

@ Laurence Manning

5:00/7:00*

6:00 (Varsity only)*
7:00*

7:00*

4:00/5:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/7:00
4:00/6:30
4:00/6:00

6:00

4:00/6:30
5:00/7:00

Varsity 4:00/JV 6:30

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:00

vy @ Northwosd—————— 5-00-{eanceled)

3/12
3/14

away

HOME

@ Clarendon Hall

Branchville

5:00
6:00

3/18  HOME— Nerthweod— 5:00 (cancelled)

3/19
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/9
4/10

HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
away

away

Laurence Manning
PAC

Northside Christian
Orangeburg Prep

@ Branchville

@ Orangeburg Prep

5:00
5:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
5:00



4/16 HOME Thomas Sumter 5:00

4/17 away @ Thomas Sumter 5:00
4/23 away @ Carolina Academy (DH) 5:00
4/29 away @ Hammond 4:30
5/1 away @ Northwood 5:00
Golf
Date Location Time
Tues. March 4t Calhoun Hills 3:00 pm Swansea & Colleton Prep
Wed. March 5t Calhoun Hills 3:00 pm Airport
Tues. March 18t Calhoun Hills 3:00 pm **Orangeburg Prep & TSA
Tues. March 25t Orangeburg Country 3:30 pm **Orangeburg Prep
Club
Tues. April 8th Calhoun Hills 3:30 pm Colleton Prep
Thurs. April 10th Beech Creek Golf Club 3:30 pm **Thomas Sumter
Mon. April 14th Charwood Golf Club 4:15 pm Airport
Tues. April 15t Orangeburg Country 3:30 pm Orangeburg Prep
Club
Tues. April 22nd Calhoun Hills 3:00 pm Swansea & Pelion
Sun. April 27t Myrtle Beach State Tournament
Practice
Mon. April 28t - Tues. Myrtle Beach TBA SCISA State Golf
April 29t Tournament
**Region Match
Track
2/25 away Orangeburg Prep Time Trials @ OP 3:30
3/5 away @ Wilson Hall (meet #1) 3:30
3/11 away @ Heathwood Hall Meet (Columbia) 4:00
3/20 away @ Wilson Hall Meet 3:30
3/29 away Melicue Metts Invitational @ OP 9:30
4/2 away @ OP Meet 3:30
4/3 away SCISA Middle School @ Wilson Hall (6-8 grade) 3:30
4/10 away @ OP Meet 3:30
5/2 away SCISA State Meet for Qualifiers at OP 3:30

Revised: 2/21/2025



