



2024-2025 Spring Sports Schedule

<u>IV/V</u> a	rsity Baseball				
2/21	HOME	Laurence Manning	4:00/7:00		
2/25	away	@ Colleton Prep	4:00/6:30		
2/27	HOME	Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:30		
2/28	away	@ Hammond	4:30/7:00		
3/6	away	@ Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:30		
3/7	HOME	Colleton Prep	4:00/6:30		
3/10	HOME	Branchville	6:00 (Varsity only)		
3/12	away	@ Branchville	6:00 (Varsity only)		
3/18	away	@ Thomas Sumter	5:30 (Varsity only)*		
3/20	HOME	Thomas Sumter	6:00		
3/21	away	@ Thomas Sumter	5:30		
<u>Spring</u> 3/24	<u>Break Tournament- Ripken Expe</u> Sidwell Friends (DC)- 11:00	erience Myrtle Beach			
3/24	24 Avonworth (PA)- 1:30				
3/25	5 Germantown Academy (PA)- 4:00				
3/25	25 St. Stephens- St. Annes (VA)- 6:30				
3/26	3/26 Potomac School- 11:00				
3/26	Annapolis Area Christian Acad	emy (MD)- 1:30			
3/31	HOME	Clarendon Hall	6:00 (Varsity only)*		
4/1	away	@ Clarendon Hall	5:00/7:00*		
4/4	HOME	Clarendon Hall	5:00/7:00*		
4/7	away	@ Orangeburg Prep	7:00 (Varsity only)*		
4/8	HOME	Orangeburg Prep	5:00/7:00*		
4/10	away	@ Orangeburg Prep	5:00/7:00*		
4/15	away	@ The King's	4:00/6:30		
4/16	away	@ Laurence Manning	4:00/7:00		
4/17	HOME	The King's	5:00/6:30		
4/22	HOME	Holly Hill	5:00/7:00		
4/24	away	@ Holly Hill	5:00/7:00		

B-Team	Baseball
2/21	away

2/21	away	@ Heathwood	5:00
2/25	HOME	Wilson Hall	5:00
2/28	HOME	Hammond	5:00
3/6	HOME	Laurence Manning	5:00
3/7	away	@ Williamsburg	5:00
3/12	HOME	Orangeburg Prep	5:00
3/14	НОМЕ	Heathwood Hall	5:00
3/17	away	@ Orangeburg Prep	5:00
3/21	HOME	Orangeburg Prep	5:00
3/31	away	@ Wilson Hall	5:00
4/2	away	@ LMA	5:00
4/3	away	@ Clarendon Hall	5:00
4/8	away	@ Hammond	5:00
4/10	HOME	Clarendon Hall	5:00
4/15	HOME	Williamsburg	5:00
4/17	away	@ Thomas Sumter	5:00

IV/Varsity Softball

2/25	away	@ Colleton Prep	4:00/6:00
2/27	НОМЕ	Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:00
2/28	НОМЕ	Hammond	6:00
3/5	НОМЕ	Wilson Hall	Varsity 4:00/JV 6:30
3/6	away	@ Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:00
3/7	НОМЕ	Colleton Prep	4:00/6:00
3/18	away	@ Thomas Sumter	4:30 (Varsity only)*
3/20	НОМЕ	Thomas Sumter	6:00
3/21	away	@ Thomas Sumter	4:30*
3/31	НОМЕ	Clarendon Hall	6:00 (Varsity only)*
4/1	away	@ Clarendon Hall	5:00/7:00*
4/3	HOME	Northside Christian	5:30

4/4	НОМЕ	Clarendon Hall	5:00/7:00*		
4/7	away	@ Orangeburg Prep	6:00 (Varsity only)*		
4/8	НОМЕ	Orangeburg Prep	7:00*		
4/10	away	@ Orangeburg Prep	7:00*		
4/15	away	@ The King's	4:00/5:30		
4/17	НОМЕ	The King's	5:00/6:30		
4/22	НОМЕ	Holly Hill	5:00/6:30		
4/24	away	@ Holly Hill	5:00/7:00		
4/25	away	@ PAC	4:00/6:30		
4/28	НОМЕ	Williamsburg	4:00/6:00		
4/29	away	@ Hammond	6:00		
5/1	НОМЕ	PAC	4:00/6:30		
5/2	away	@ Northwood Academy	5:00/7:00		
5/5	away	@ Wilson Hall	Varsity 4:00/JV 6:30		
B-Team Softball					
B-Team Sof	<u>tball</u>				
B-Team Sof 2/27	tball away	@ PAC	4:00		
		@ PAC Hammond	4:00 4:30		
2/27	away				
2/27 2/28	away HOME	Hammond	4:30		
2/27 2/28 3/4	away HOME HOME	Hammond Clarendon Hall	4:30 5:00		
2/27 2/28 3/4 3/5	away HOME HOME away	Hammond Clarendon Hall @ Laurence Manning	4:30 5:00 5:00		
2/27 2/28 3/4 3/5 3/7	away HOME HOME away away	Hammond Clarendon Hall @ Laurence Manning @ Northwood	4:30 5:00 5:00 <u>5:00 (cancelled)</u>		
2/27 2/28 3/4 3/5 3/7 3/12	away HOME HOME away away away	Hammond Clarendon Hall @ Laurence Manning @ Northwood @ Clarendon Hall	4:30 5:00 5:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00		
2/27 2/28 3/4 3/5 3/7 3/12 3/14	away HOME HOME away away away HOME	Hammond Clarendon Hall @ Laurence Manning @ Northwood @ Clarendon Hall Branchville	4:30 5:00 5:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00 6:00		
2/27 2/28 3/4 3/5 3/7 3/12 3/14 3/18	away HOME HOME away away HOME HOME	Hammond Clarendon Hall @ Laurence Manning @ Northwood @ Clarendon Hall Branchville Northwood	4:30 5:00 5:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00 6:00 5:00 (cancelled)		
2/27 2/28 3/4 3/5 3/7 3/12 3/14 3/18 3/19	away HOME HOME away away HOME HOME	Hammond Clarendon Hall @ Laurence Manning @ Northwood @ Clarendon Hall Branchville Northwood Laurence Manning	4:30 5:00 5:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00 6:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00		
2/27 2/28 3/4 3/5 3/7 3/12 3/14 3/18 3/19 4/1	away HOME HOME away away HOME HOME HOME	Hammond Clarendon Hall @ Laurence Manning @ Northwood @ Clarendon Hall Branchville Northwood Laurence Manning PAC	4:30 5:00 5:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00 6:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00 5:00		
2/27 2/28 3/4 3/5 3/7 3/12 3/14 3/18 3/19 4/1 4/3	away HOME HOME away away HOME HOME HOME HOME	Hammond Clarendon Hall @ Laurence Manning @ Northwood @ Clarendon Hall Branchville Northwood Laurence Manning PAC Northside Christian	4:30 5:00 5:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00 6:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00 4:00		
2/27 2/28 3/4 3/5 3/7 3/12 3/14 3/18 3/19 4/1 4/3 4/8	away HOME HOME away away HOME HOME HOME HOME HOME	Hammond Clarendon Hall @ Laurence Manning @ Northwood @ Clarendon Hall Branchville Northwood Laurence Manning PAC Northside Christian Orangeburg Prep	4:30 5:00 5:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00 6:00 5:00 (cancelled) 5:00 5:00 5:00 5:00		

4/16	HOME	Thomas Sumter	5:00
4/17	away	@ Thomas Sumter	5:00
4/23	away	@ Carolina Academy (DH)	5:00
4/29	away	@ Hammond	4:30
5/1	away	@ Northwood	5:00

<u>Golf</u>

<u>Date</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>	
Tues. March 4 th	Calhoun Hills	3:00 pm	Swansea & Colleton Prep
Wed. March 5 th	Calhoun Hills	3:00 pm	Airport
Tues. March 18 th	Calhoun Hills	3:00 pm	**Orangeburg Prep & TSA
Tues. March 25 th	Orangeburg Country Club	3:30 pm	**Orangeburg Prep
Tues. April 8 th	Calhoun Hills	3:30 pm	Colleton Prep
Thurs. April 10 th	Beech Creek Golf Club	3:30 pm	**Thomas Sumter
Mon. April 14 th	Charwood Golf Club	4:15 pm	Airport
Tues. April 15 th	Orangeburg Country Club	3:30 pm	Orangeburg Prep
Tues. April 22 nd	Calhoun Hills	3:00 pm	Swansea & Pelion
Sun. April 27 th	Myrtle Beach		State Tournament Practice
Mon. April 28 th – Tues. April 29 th	Myrtle Beach	TBA	SCISA State Golf Tournament

^{**}Region Match

<u>Track</u>

2/25	away	Orangeburg Prep Time Trials @ OP	3:30
3/5	away	@ Wilson Hall (meet #1)	3:30
3/11	away	@ Heathwood Hall Meet (Columbia)	4:00
3/20	away	@ Wilson Hall Meet	3:30
3/29	away	Melicue Metts Invitational @ OP	9:30
4/2	away	@ OP Meet	3:30
4/3	away	SCISA Middle School @ Wilson Hall (6-8 grade)	3:30
4/10	away	@ OP Meet	3:30
5/2	away	SCISA State Meet for Qualifiers at OP	3:30

Revised: 2/21/2025